Releases - January 22, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

221320
336523
324714
324526
250729
276145
205130
335558
243391
261737
249444
222487
174730
330958
334934
286990
329378
157459
127380
286199
234066

Higgins
Tucker
Meeks
Smith
Holmes
Mayes
Turner
Ruckert
Harville
Williams
Ammons
Headspeth
Gardner
Mung
Luttrell
Ethington
Kindoll
Jarvis
Flatt
Barnes
Beesley

Betty
Telsa
Summer
Derrek
James
Anthony
Michael
William
Nathan
Alijajuan
Derrick
Jerome
Troy
Khup
Michael
Joshua
Austin
Nicholas
Steven
Jeremy
Brian

Melissa
Nicole
D

Anthony
William
W
Darrell
Lewis

R

Shane

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Perry County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center

Leslie County Detention Center

Grayson County Detention Center

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Graves County Jail

Rockcastle County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Dismas Charities, St. Ann

Warren County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center

Western KY Corr. Complex

Grant County Detention Center

Marshall County Detention Center

Boyle County Detention Center

Three Forks Regional Jail

Butler County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



